130351
130352
130353
130354
130355
130356
130357
130358
130359
130366
130367
130368
130369
130370
130371
130372
130373
130387
130388
130389
130390
130392
130393
130394 -
130395
130396
130298
130420
130421
130422
130423
130424
130425
130426
130427
130428
130429

130430

130431
130432
130433
130434
130435

59
21

76

.99

-

E L Morgan )
Yahola Sand and Gravel Co-
Yahols and and Gravel C,.
Saml ,Dodsworth Stat.Co,

% E Pinion :
Peerless Cafe

Sequoyah Press

T G Wiley

Frank Dynhn

DT Allen

Peoples Exchangé

Guenther Gro.Co,

E G Fike and Co.

E G Fike and Co.

E G Fike and Co.

Kathelle Dyer

A G Bowles

. W C Groseclose
. T J Hughes

A'M Welch

. Himane Society ’ :
. Burroughs Add.Mch.Co.
. St.John's Hospital

LaHome Phelps

. 0 G Weéaver

., Geo. .W,Phillips
. Sequoyah Press
. John Fisher

. W F Dickens

. Chase Phone Co.
. Carl Smith

. L J Byrd

Geo.Carter

. RoybBicknell
- Fred Mamn

. H C Worley

. MKT Ry Co.

. MKT Ry Co.

D T Allen

. E A Warterfield
. Neerman Ptg.Co.
. C R Malone

. B Goldsmith

QY

- W L Moody
. Neamo Phillips
. Ed Smittle

. Ed Smittle , .
Motion was made by Mr.Nopth,

Maint,
Gravel
Gravel
Supplies
Expenses
Meals
Supplies
Transcript
Supplieés’
Est.No.5.
Supplies’
Supplies.,
Br.Const,
Br.Const,
Bp, Const,
Services
Expenses
Salary
Salary
Expenses
Expenses
Maint,
Maint, .
Salary
Expenses )
Salary and Exp.
Services
Salary
Salary o
Moving Pole Lines
Maint.
Salary
Salry
Salary
Salary

Sal ary
Frt’
Frt.
Lavor

. Expenses

. Supplies

. Services

. Supplies

NSHIP CLAIMS

Dawson

Jenks o
- Payroll
‘ Lynn Lane

Payroll,

‘ Red Fork

Br.Const,

Est,No,S.A

" 39.50
1,334.58
133 .48
18,78
952.29
215.99
415,25
118.00
160.00
160.00
125.00
19.15
, 221.96
10.55
42,84
32.00
13,75
183,50
32,50
135,00
135.00
85.00
150.00
155.00
135,00
135.00°
135.00
- 135,00
780,15 .
357.65
52,80
- 5,00
52,00
84,00
26.86

548.29
162,00
353 .25

1,101,24

'seconded by.Mr,Hedgooook, that the Highway Police

" Patrol be fe-established, the personpel to.be composod of_Cappqinwand Fogr_(&).Patpolmen

to be éppointed by the Board of Counﬁy Comﬁissioners.
Davis is hereby appointed Captain of the said Highway Police fatrol.

Upon motion of Mr.North, ¥r . Hugh

‘Mr.Davis is hereby

instructed.to make appointments o?fséid Paprolmen, sald appoihtments all to beléffettive

from and after February 1lst., 1928,

the compensation not to exceed fifteen per cent for such assistance,

Carr

led,

(Contract inadvertently omitted from proceedings of Januaryrzsrd, 1928.)

The Tulsa Board of County Commissioners in regularly adjournéd meeting this
23rd, day of January 28, with all three membersmpresent passed the following resolution:

WHEREAS, the law provides that the County Commissl oners may contraéct with any
person or persons to assist the proper officers of thée County in the discovery, listing and
assessing of property not assessed as required by law, and

WHEREAS, the law also provides that the Board of County Commissoners may fix

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, By the Board of County Cormissioners of Tulsa
County, Oklahoma, that a contract be and hereby is made and entered into with Bert G Hodges
of Okmulgee, Oklahoma to assist the proper officers of Tulsa County in discovering, listing
and assessing of certain property which the said Bert C Hogges claims to have been omitted
by the following:

Sinclair 0il and Gas Company
¥id Continent Petroleum Corp

oration




