130351	E L Morgan		Maint.	•	150.00	
130352	Yahola Sand and Gravel	Co	Gravel		236.34	
130353	Yahols and and Gravel		Gravel		245.92	
3 30354	Saml.Dodsworth Stat.Co.		Supplies		28.50	
130355	W E Pinion		Expenses		17.50	
130356	Peerless Cafe		Meals	,	25.35	
130357	Sequoyah Press		Supplies	•	45.50	
130358	T G Wiley		Transcript	t	10.00	
130359	Frank Dunn		Supplies 5		39.50	
130366	D T Allen		Est.No.5.		1,334.58 133.48	
130367 130368	Peoples Exchange Guenther Gro.Co.		Supplies upplies.		18.78	
130369	E G Fike and Co.		Br.Const.	•	952.29	
130370	E G Fike and Co.		Br Const		213.99	
130371	E G Fike and Co.		Br.Const.		415.25	
130372	Kathelle Dyer		Services		118.00	
130373	A G Bowles		Expenses		160.00	
130387	.W C Groseclose		Salary		160,00	
130388	.T J Hughes		Salary	-	125.00	
130389	A M Welch		Expenses		19:15	
130390	Humane Society		Expenses		221.96	
130392	Burroughs Add.Mch.Co.		Maint.		10.55	
130393	St. John's Hospital		Maint.	•	42.84	
130394	LaHome Phelps		Sa la ry		32:00	
130395	O G Weaver		Expenses	2 T	13.75	
130396	Geo.W.Phillips		Salary and	d Exp.	183,50	
130298	Sequoyah Press John Fisher		Services Salary		32.50 135.00	
130420 130421	W F Dickens		Salary		135.00	
130421	. Chase Phone Co.		Moving Pol	le Lines	85:00	
130423	. Carl Smith		Maint.	10 111100	150.00	
130424	. L J Byrd	•	Salary		135.00	
130425	Geo Carter		Sala ry		135.00	
130426	. RoybBicknell		Salary		135.00	
130427	Fred Mann	,	Salary		135:00	
130428	. H C Worley		Salary		135.00	
130429	MKT Ry Co.		Frt .	•	780.15	
130430	MKT Ry Co.		Frt.		357.65	
130431	D T Allen		Labor	•	52.80	
130432	. E A Warterfield		Expenses	•	5.00	
130433	. Neerman Ptg.Co.		Supplies		52. 00 84 00	
130434	. C R Malone . B Goldsmith	•	Services Supplies		84.00 26.86	
130435	. B Goldsmith		pubbires		20.00	
	•				•	
	•			•		
				:		
	•	TOW NSH	IP CLAII	MS .		
	•					
	•		Dawson	,		
	•		•			
59	W L Moody			Br.Const.	548.29	
	•					
	•		Jenks			
				D	3.00	
21	Neamo Phillips		post.	Payroll	162.00	
	•		T.nn Tana	• .	•	
	•		Lynn Lane		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
76	. Ed Smittle	•		Payroll,	353.25	
70	- Line Dunie Du LO	•		- ay I UII.	000 • 20 ·	
	•		Red Fork	•		
	•				• •	
59	. Ed Smittle			Est.No.3.	1,101.24	
• -	•					

Motion was made by Mr.North, seconded by Mr.Hedgecock, that the Highway Police Patrol be re-established, the personnel to be composed of Captain and Four (4) Patrolmen to be appointed by the Board of County Commissioners. Upon motion of Mr.North, Mr.Hugh Davis is hereby appointed Captain of the said Highway Police Patrol. Mr.Davis is hereby instructed to make appointments of said Patrolmen, said appointments all to be effective from and after February 1st. 1928. Carried.

(Contract inadvertently omitted from proceedings of January 23rd. 1928.)

The Tulsa Board of County Commissioners in regularly adjourned meeting this 23rd. day of January 28, with all three membersmpresent passed the following resolution:

WHEREAS, the law provides that the County C_0 mmissioners may contract with any person or persons to assist the proper officers of the County in the discovery, listing and assessing of property not assessed as required by law, and

WHEREAS, the law also provides that the Board of County Commissioners may fix the compensation not to exceed fifteen per cent for such assistance.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, By the Board of County Commissioners of Tulsa County, Oklahoma, that a contract be and hereby is made and entered into with Bert G Hodges of Okmulgee, Oklahoma to assist the proper officers of Tulsa County in discovering, listing and assessing of certain property which the said Bert C Hodges claims to have been omitted by the following:

. Sinclair Oil and Gas Company

. Mid Continent Petroleum Corporation